Meisjes pupillen D 650 meter Meisjes pupillen A 900 meter

Startnumm Naam Tijd Startn Naam Tijd
5175 Fayline Groot 03:21 5162 Fien Klein 03:44
5234 Lexi Knook 03:41 5169 Naomi Jgrgensen 03:52
5207 Fem van Riesen 03:54
Meisjes pupillen C 650 meter 5163 Saar Smits 04:05
Startnumm Naam Tijd 5219 Kim Klouwer 04:09
5202 Mia Helgering 03:45 5210 Robin Stolwijk 04:10
5176 Esmée Leenders 03:46 5248 Maily Kooiman 04:47
5179 Julia Visser 04:22
Meisjes junioren D 1550 meter
Jongens pupillen C 650 meter Startn Naam Tijd
Startnumn Naam Tijd 5168 Malou Jgrgensen 06:57
5173 Mikaylo de Boer 03:18 5189 Britt Borgman 07:46
5191 Tamara Lautenschutz 08:01
Meisjes pupillen B 650 meter 5232 Froukje Verhoeve 08:01
Startnummr Naam Tijd 5222 Lindsey de Boer 08:22
5181 Juliette Schellevis 02:59 5239 Asa Bakhtiar 08:39
5174 lIsabella Groot 03:10 5218 Norah Steur 09:00
5160 Lucia Ouwehand 03:39
Jongens junioren D 1550 meter
Jongens pupillen B 650 meter Startn Naam Tijd
Startnumm Naam Tijd 5244 Kai Luttik 07:27
5233 Max Knook 02:45 5208 Tymen Visser 07:28
5223 Tobias Schultze 03:05 5185 Vince Konijn 08:26
5221 Wouter ten Hagen 03:11
5235 Liam Wulder 03:18 Meisjes junioren C 2400 meter
5236 Rep Hoekstra 03:21 Startn Naam Tijd
5184 Alex Buijs 03:41 5225 Fiene Jonk 09:47
5224 Liz Jonk 10:17
Jongens pupillen A 900 meter 5237 Layla S'khairi 11:04
Startnumm Naam Tijd 5180 Donna Snoek 11:05
5190 Berend Koole 03:30
5178 Youri Schilder 03:55 Jongens junioren C 2400 meter
5209 Mels Hoogland 03:56 Startn Naam Tijd
5211 Marijn Warger 04:01 5165 Finn Collet 10:20
5227 Minck Veerman 04:01 G-Atleten
5206 Joshua Vos 04:04 Afstar Naam Tijd
5226 David den Hartog 04:12 900 m Raff DeMarco 05:56
5201 Finn Diepenhorst 04:14 15001 Tom Bond 11:26
5215 Sebas Garms 04:16 2400 1 Maico de Boer 10:40
5213 Jim Zwarthoed 04:59 2400 1 Ralf Rijswijk 11:08

24001 Bart Gort 13:57



Overige atleten
Naam

Thijs Mossel

Bouke Bouma
Aaike van der Lei
Nico Zwarthoed
klaas Ettema

Erik Beudeker
Dennis Lambalk
Johan Smit

Leon van Vlaanderen
Mika van der Lei
Robin Kras

Alex Gaatenstroom
Manon Verdonck
John Buikman
Jeroen Lautenschutz
Peter Karregat

Bibi Bond

Sander Buikman
Thomas Kwakman
Jeroen Filarski
Emiel Joosten
Carlo Jonk

Arno van Ballegooij
Sam Zwarthoed
Petra Vink

Saskia Veerman
Frank Bond

Hein Kroon

Sandra Butter
Mariska Bond

Isa Bond

Simon Hansen
Edwin Hoogland
Cees Groot

6300 meter

Categorie Tijd

MSEN
MSEN
MU20
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
Meeuw
MMAS
MU20
Meeuw
MMAS
VSEN
MMAS
Meeuw
MMAS
VSEN
MU20
MSEN
Meeuw
MU20
Meeuw
Meeuw
MSEN
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
VSEN
Meeuw
MMAS
Meeuw

23:16
23:55
24:40
24:46
25:23
25:38
25:58
25:59
26:06
26:47
26:48
26:50
27:05
27:05
27:24
28:12
28:53
28:43
28:55
29:06
29:08
29:10
29:42
30:19
30:20
30:21
30:33
30:46
31:01
31:03
31:10
31:21
31:35
31:40

Reinier Stijvers
Gina van Riesen
Thomas Veerman
Yvonne Bond

Afke Collet

Erik Hartog
Yavanna Mooijer
Hilly Jonk

Willeke Kwakman
Elsa Lautenschutz
Ton Mosch

Jan Dorland

Cees Haan

Louis Lautenschutz
Lorenz Snoek
Simon Mooijer
Theo Mossel
Greetje Veerman
Wim Brommersma
Jacqueline van Wijk
Henky Overeem
Natasja Steur

Ben Bruidegom
Wim Jonk

Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw
Meeuw

31:44
31:51
32:00
32:05
32:16
32:41
32:59
33:19
34:02
34:06
34:14
34:33
35:16
35:19
35:33
35:57
36:16
36:19
36:19
38:14
39:55
40:41
41:54
42:37



